
 
 

 
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 

Yashwantrao Chavan Mahavidyalaya, Pachwad Jun 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Date Event 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 1 
2 
3 
5 
8 
9 

10 
11 
15 
18 

 
21 
22 

 
26 

Prospectus Committee   Meeting 

Admission Committee Meeting 

Institutional Calendar Committee Meeting  

World Environment Day 

S.Y.B.com Admission Committee Meeting 

World Eye – Donation Day 
Admission F.Y.B.A. begins 

Admission S.Y.B.A. begins 

Commencement of I Term 

Staff Meeting ( I Term) 

International Yoga Day 

CDC Meeting 

Birth Anniversary of Rajarshi Shau Maharaj  

       

4  5  6  7  8  9  10  

 
 

     

11  12  13  14  15  16  17  

       

18  19  20  21  22  23  24  

       

25  26  27   28  29  30    

       

              

       



 
 

 
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 

Yashwantrao Chavan Mahavidyalaya, Pachwad Jul 2023  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Date Event 

      
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
1 

 1 
2 
 

3 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

18 

19 

20 

21 

  

    22 

     

    24 

25 

27 

28 

    29 

     

     

Birth Anniversary of Vasantrao Naik 

Vharanda Supervision Committee Meeting  

Distribution of Prospects of College 

Staff Meeting 

 
Memorable Day of Annabhau Sathe 

Competitive Exam Committee Meeting World 

World Population Day 

Admission Process of B.A.I 

Admission Process of B.Com.I 

 Staff Meeting  

All Department Meeting 

Birth Anniversary of Lokmanya Gangadhar Tilak 

 

Bridge Course  

 Bridge Course Exam 

Distribution of Committees 

Result of Bridge Course Exam 

       

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

       

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

       

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

       

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
  29 

 

       

 30              

       



 
 

 
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 

Yashwantrao Chavan Mahavidyalaya, Pachwad Aug 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Date Event 

       1    2    3    4  
5 

 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Death Anniversary of Lokmanya Tilak 

Meeting of English Dept. 

 Birth Anniversary of  Krantisinha Nana Patil 

Short Term Courses Committee Meeting 

Meeting of English Dept  

Examination committee meeting 

Meeting of Commerce Dept  

Kranti Din  

Staff Academy Meeting 

Preparation of Wall Paper 

International Youth Day 

Death Anniversary of Ahilyabai Holkar 

Meeting of Hindi Dept  
Independence Day & Pateti 

Cultural  Committee Meeting Sadbhavana  

N.S.S. Meeting 

 Student Council Meet 

Sadbhavana Day  

Affiliation Committee Meeting  

Meeting of History Dept. 

 Workshop on New Education Policy 

Meeting of History Dept. 

Gymkhana Meeting 

Bridge Course Exam 

National Sports Day 

Sports Activities 

Meeting of Economics Dept. 

       

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

     
 

  

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

  
 

   
 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 
   

 

  
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 
 

 
 

       

 
 

 
           

       



 
 

 
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 

Yashwantrao Chavan Mahavidyalya,  Pachwad Sep 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Date Event 

    
 

 
 

 
 

 
1 

 
2 

 1 

2 

4 

5 
6 

7 

8 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

 

15 

16 

17 

18 

20 

21 

22 

 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

29 

30 

     
 

Capsule Course of Eng. Department 

Capsule Course  

Capsule Course  

 Teacher's Day Celebration / Function 

,Feed Back Committee Meeting 

 Birth Anniversary of Raje Umaji Naik 

 International Literacy Day 

Mock peer team Meeting 

IQAC Meeting  

Preparation of Mock Peer Team Visit 

Workshop of WDC Committee  

Group Discussion Activity  

Mock Peer Team Visit 

Birth Anniversary of Keshav Sitaram Thakare 

Field visit of Commerce Dept. 

Commencement of Short Term Courses 

Meeting of NSS 

Birth Anniversary of Dr. Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil 

Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil Elocution Competition 

N.S.S. Foundation Day 

Rangoli Competition 

Mehandi Competition  

ICC Meeting 

Youth Festival Meeting 

 

. 

      
 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

  
 

    

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

       

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

  

 

  

 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
    28    29    30  

 
      

              

       



 
 

 
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 

Yashwantrao Chavan Mahavidyalaya, Pachwad Oct 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Date Event 

  1    2    3   4  
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 2 Mahatma Gandhi and Lal Bahadur Shasri Jayanti 

 

NAAC Preparation 

Anniversary Day of Rayat Shikshan Sanstha , Satara 

NAAC Peer Team Visit 

NAAC Peer Team Visit & Exit Meeting 

 Thanking Programme   

Field Visit to Dhaiwadi College of B.Com.Students 

Intercollegiate Weightlifting Competition 

Birth Anniversary of Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam & 

Programme on Importance of Reading 

Exam Committee Meeting 

Seminar Presentation 

F.Y./S.Y./T.Y.B.A. University backlog Examination 

Maharshi Walmiki Jayanti 

Death Anniversary of Indira Gandhi 

& National Resolution Day, Sardar 

Vallabbahi Patel Jayanti 

 

  

     3 
4 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 5 

6 
 

       11 
12 

15  16  17  18  19  20  21  13 
15 

        
16 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 17 

18 

        19 -26 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
   28 

  31 

  
 

 
   

 
 

               

        



 
 

 
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 

Yashwantrao Chavan Mahavidyalaya , Pachwad Nov 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Date Event 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 1-7 

 9 

10 

11 

  12-15 

 

17 

19 

 18-23 

     24 

 

      

     25 

     26 

     27 

 

     28 

     30 

    

      

University Examination of Regular B.A./B.Com.III 

Submission of Internal Marks 

Dhantraydisi 

Term End Meeting 

 Laxmipujan/ Narak Chaturdashi / Diwali Balipratipada/ Diwali 

Padava/ Bhaubij/ Children Day/Pandit Nehru Jayanti/Birsa munda 

University Examination of Regular M.Com.II 

National Integration Day/Indira Gandhi Jayanti 

University Holidays 

Commencement of II term Staff Meeting II 

Term 

Assessment of B.A.II/B.Com.II 

Constitutional Day 

Computer Security Day/ Guru Nanak 

Jayanti 

Assessment of B.A.II/B.Com.II 

International Computer Security Day 

 

 

       

5  6  7  8  9  10  11  

       

12  13  14  15  16  17     18  

       

19  20  21  22  23  24  25  

       

26  27     28    29     30      

       

              

       



 
 

 
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 

Yashwantrao Chavan Mahavidyalaya, Pachwad Dec 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Date Event 

    
 

 
 

 
 

 
1 

 
2 

 1 
2 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

11 

12 

16 

19 

20 

 

23 

25 

26 

27 

30 

 

 

 

World's AIDs Day 

World Computer Literacy Day 

International Voluntary Day 

Mahaparinirvan Day of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar  

National Flag Day 

Saint Jagnade Maharaj Jayanti 

Anti corruption Day 

Human Rights Day 

Indian Language Day 

Birth Anniversary of Hon.Sharadchandraji Pawar 

Training Programme 

Shivpratap Din 

Saint Gadgemaharaj Jayanti 

State Level Workshop on ‘Pre-Marital Counseling 

Christmas 

Veer Bal Diwas 
Dr.Bahausaheb/Panjabrao Deshmukh Jayanti 
State Level Workshop on ‘’Intellectual Property Rights” 

       

3  4  5  6  7  8  9  

       

10  11  12  13  14  15  16  

       

17  18  19  20  21  22  23  

       

24  25  26  27  28    29    30  

       

  31              

       



 
 

 
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 

Yashwantrao Chavan Mahavidyalaya, Pachwad Jan 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Date Event 

     1     2     3    4  
5 

 
6 

  1-12 

   2 
   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 
   8 

   9 

  10 

  11 
  12 

  13 

  15 

  17 
  18 

  23 

  24 

  25 
  26 

  27 

  29 
  30 

Programme on Jagar Nari Shaktich Saptah 

Vivek Wahini Programme 
Kranti Jyoti Savitrbai Phule Jayanti 

Poster Presentation 

Guest Lecture on’ Soft Skills’ 

Training Programme 
Group Discussion Activity 

Screening Movie 

Organization of  Workshop on ‘IPR’ 

Study Tour of English Department 
National Youth Day & Jijamata Jayanti 

 Student Council Committee Meeting  

 Makarsankrat 

 Lead College Activities 

Unit Test of all classes 
Birth Anniversary of Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose 
Staff Academy Programme 
National Voter’s Day 

Republic Day  

IQAC Meeting  
Traditional Day 
Martyr's Day 

       

7  8  9  10  11  12  13  

       

14  15  16  17  18  19  20  

       

21  22  23  24  25  26  27  

       

28  29  30  31        

       

              

       



 
 

 
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 

Yashwantrao Chavan Mahavidyalaya, Pachwad Feb 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Date Event 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

     1 

    2 

    3 

    5 

    6 

    7 

    8 

    9 

    10 

    12 

 

    13 

    14 

    15 

    16 

    19 

    20 

    21 

    22 

    23 

    24 

    26 

 

    27 

    29 

 

 

Parent Meet 

Exhibition of Library Books 

Sports Activities 

Saint Ravidas Maharaj Jayanti 

Lead College Activities 

AAA Preparation 

Sahayagiri Magazine Meeting 

Staff Meeting 

Exam Form  

Preparation of Projects like Environmental Science 

Work on Competitive Examination 

University Physical Examination 

Saint Sevalal Maharaj Jayanti  

WDC Programme 

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

Balshastri Jambekar Jayanti 

International Language Day  

Feedback Committee Meeting 

Saint  Gadge Baba Maharaj Jayanti 

SWOC Meeting 

Unit Test and Home Assignment 

Marathi Language Day 

Annual Prize Distribution 

       

4  5  6  7  8  9  10  

       

11  12  13  14  15  16  17  

       

18  19  20  21  22  23  24  

       

25    26    27    28     29      

       

              

       



 
 

 
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 

Yashwantrao Chavan Mahavidyalaya, Pachwad Mar 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Date Event 

          1  2  1 
     2 
     4 
  5-7 
     8 
    12 
    13 
    14 
    15 
    16 
    18 
    19 
    20 
    21  
    23  
     
    29 
    30 
     

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Group Project Notice 

Preliminary Exam Notice 

Meeting of College Development Committee 

Preliminary Examination of all Classes 

International Women’s Day 

Yashwantrao Chavan Jayanti 

Programme on ‘Yashwantrao Chavan ‘ 

Extension Activities 

Staff Academy Lectures 
University Examination of B.A./B.Com.III 
Submission of Group Projects 
Short Term Committee Visit 
University Examination Work 
Sahid Din 
 
Good Friday 
Preparation of AAA 

       

3  4  5  6  7  8  9  

       

10  11  12  13  14  15  16  

       

17  18  19  20  21  22  23  

       

24  25  26  27     28     29     30  

       

  31              

       



 
 

 
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 

Yashwantrao Chavan Mahavidyalaya, Pachwad Apr 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Date Event 

     1     2    3  
   4 

 
5 

 
6 

 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
7 

11 
14 
15 
16 
18 
19 
20 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
30 

 

Group Project Submission 
Oral Examination of B.Com.III 
Internal Marks Submission to University 
Staff Academy Lectures 
Filling of API forms of Teachers 
Sau.Laximibai Bhaurao Patil Death Anniversary 
Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Phule  
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 
IQAC Meeting 
Activities of ICC & WDC 
University Examination of B.A/B.Com.II 
AQAR Preparation 
Mahatma Basweshwar Jayanti 

University Examination of B.A./B.Com.I 
Departmental Meeting 
Assessment of B.A/B.Com.II 
Assessment of B.A/B.Com.II 
Submission of Report of Short Term Courses 
Rastrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Jayanti 

       

7  8  9  10  11  12  13  

       

14  15  16  17  18  19  20  

       

21  22  23  24  25  26  27  

       

28  29  30          

       

              

       



 
 

 
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 

Yashwanrao Chavan Mahavidyalaya, Pachwad May 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Date Event 

          1     2    3  
4 

 1 
2 
3 
9 

14 
21 
22 
28 
31 

 
 

World Labour Day/Maharashtra Day  
Term End Meeting 
M.Com. Examination Start on Probable Date 
Death Anniversary of Dr.Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil 
Sambhaji Maharaj Jyanti  
Day of Opposition to Terrorism and Violence 
Maharaj Pratap Sinha Jayanti 
Swatantrya Veer Sawarkar Jayanti 
Ahilaybai Holkar Jayanti 

       

5  6  7  8  9  10  11  

       

12  13  14  15  16  17  18  

       

19  20  21  22  23  24  25  

       

26  27  28  29  30  31    

       

              

       

 


